8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

P.E with Joe Wicks: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCAXW1XTOiEJoOTYIRfn6rYQ

Monday

P.E with Joe
Wicks

No Device
Learning-
Reading
Outdoor
Time

Spelling
Activity

1 Online
Maths game

English

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Get Up, Shower & Breakfast

P.E with Joe P.E with Joe P.E with Joe
Wicks Wicks Wicks
No Device No Device No Device
Learning- Learning- Learning-
Reading Reading Reading

Outdoor Time @ Outdoor Time = Outdoor Time

Free Time (snacks)

Maths English Maths
Lunchtime
Writing 1 Online 1 Online
(Pobble 365) Maths game | English/Writing
Games
Arts & RE Science
Crafts/Cooking
Free Time

Websites for lessons

Spelling: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/topics/zt62mnb

Writing: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/topics/zpccwmn and

Pobble 365 https://www.pobble365.com/

Maths: White Rose https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/year-4/

Art: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zn3rkq

RE: Check school website http://www.st-marks.islington.sch.uk/

Science: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z2pfb9q

Friday

P.E with Joe
Wicks

No Device
Learning-
Reading
Outdoor

Time

Writing
(Pobble 365)

RE

Maths

Do Not Forget you have access to Purple Mash, Times tables Rockstar’s, Scratch, Maths is Fun, LGFL learning

and SeeSaw
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