	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00-9:00	Get Up, Shower & Breakfast				
9:00-9:30	P.E with Joe Wicks	P.E with Joe Wicks	P.E with Joe Wicks	P.E with Joe Wicks	P.E with Joe Wicks
9:30-10:00	No Device Learning- Reading	No Device Learning- Reading	No Device Learning- Reading	No Device Learning- Reading	No Device Learning- Reading
10:00-10:30	Outdoor Time	Outdoor Time	Outdoor Time	Outdoor Time	Outdoor Time
10:30-11:00	Free Time (snacks)				
11:00-12	Spelling Activity	Maths	English	Maths	Writing (Pobble 365)
12:00-1:00	Lunchtime				
1:00-1:30	1 Online Maths game	Writing (Pobble 365)	1 Online Maths game	1 Online English/Writing Games	RE
2:00-3:00	English	Arts & Crafts/Cooking	RE	Science	Maths
3:00-4:00	Free Time				

Websites for lessons

P.E with Joe Wicks: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCAxW1XT0iEJo0TYlRfn6rYQ

Spelling: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/topics/zt62mnb

Writing: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/topics/zpccwmn and

Pobble 365 https://www.pobble365.com/

Maths: White Rose https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/year-4/

Art: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zn3rkq

RE: Check school website http://www.st-marks.islington.sch.uk/

Science: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z2pfb9q

Do Not Forget you have access to Purple Mash, Times tables Rockstar's, Scratch, Maths is Fun, LGFL learning and SeeSaw